
ASIA REGIONAL TOP 25 CATS

Printed 06/03/2016
Page 1

 1 IW SGC LITTLEMEW WAKKA KAZUO/KEIKO TAKAHASHINF  11289->
 2 IW SGC MEDUSA NOZOMI NAKINI ARAZU ATSUKI MAEYAMABG  11133->
 3 IW SGC EXCALIBUR VON BLAU PRINZ OF DOUD/ID MAYUMI NISHIMURABS  11002->
 4 RW SGC KLAZEEKATS OLIVIA OF SWANCAMELOT KIMIE SHIRATORIOS  10471->
 5 RW SGC FURREAL AGNUS DEI OF APPLEDOLLS SANGHOON KWAKRD  10098->
 6 RW SGC NZURISANA JYAKUEMON SARA SEKINF   9734->
 7 RW SGC NEKOMORI INFINITE DAISUKE MATSUMURAAS   9717->
 8 RW SGC REDDOOR JUPITER OF FUZZJP YASUKO FUKUTOMIRD   9423->
 9 RW SGC STARCHILD DRACO KEIKO FURUTARB   9407->
10 RW SGC MIAGOLA QUINARIO DOPPIO NOBUKO YAMADANF   9322->
11 RW SGC MINAMIFUJI SILVER VENUS YOSHINAO OKAMOTORB   9210->
12 RW SGC YUKON VOM MAEUSETURM/FI YUMIKO SOTOZAKINF   9180->
13 RW SGC FIORIRE JYANBO KIYOKO KOBAYASHICX   8881->
14 RW SGC WILLIAMINA REINHARD LOHENGRAMM ISAO/MIHO MIYATAKEMC   8810->
15 RW SGC WILLIAMINA KODIAK OF MCLAPISU MASAYO FUJIIMC   8695->
16 RW SGC MEDUSA MORALISTE MONTAIGNE ATSUKI MAEYAMASO   8608->
17 RW SGC WILLIAMINA SUNDANCE OF TINGARA MAYUMI/OSAMU HIJIKATAMC   8399->
18 RW SGC BERKANO LEADER OF MEDUSA ATSUKI MAEYAMABG   7897->
19 IW SGC WILLIAMINA ZERUEL OF OHEDO MIKA KIMIYAMAMC   7815->
20 RW SGC MILKYMYUS MINT AKIO SAWADAMKL   7707->
21 RW SGC MARIMAKI JULIAN KANA HASEGAWATO   7689->
22 RW SGC PSEPIA SARAH IKUYO TAKASESG   7660->
23 RW SGC HELICHRYSUM KANAME OF AMMYCRYSTAL AKEMI TAGUCHIRD   7117->
24 RW SGC OHEDO KIRIN MIKA KIMIYAMAMC   6836->
25 RW WILLIAMINA SACHIEL OF OHEDO MIKA KIMIYAMAMC   6543->
26 RW SGC DORRYMAMA RAIMONDO RIEKO SUGIURANF   6540
27 RW SGC DARLING MISTU YAN/ID SHINICHI MAZAKISB   6304
28 RW SGC AMOUR HARUHIME/CF MANAMI IWATAAS   5836
29 RW SGC 7STORM ICE MONSTER YASUYO KATADAMC   5739
30 RW SGC MOUNTTEINE SESCHU HISAKO OTOBS   5708
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 1 IW SGC LITTLEMEW WAKKA KAZUO/KEIKO TAKAHASHINF  11289->
 2 RW SGC FURREAL AGNUS DEI OF APPLEDOLLS SANGHOON KWAKRD  10098->
 3 RW SGC NZURISANA JYAKUEMON SARA SEKINF   9734->
 4 RW SGC REDDOOR JUPITER OF FUZZJP YASUKO FUKUTOMIRD   9423->
 5 RW SGC MIAGOLA QUINARIO DOPPIO NOBUKO YAMADANF   9322->
 6 RW SGC YUKON VOM MAEUSETURM/FI YUMIKO SOTOZAKINF   9180->
 7 RW SGC WILLIAMINA REINHARD LOHENGRAMM ISAO/MIHO MIYATAKEMC   8810->
 8 RW SGC WILLIAMINA KODIAK OF MCLAPISU MASAYO FUJIIMC   8695->
 9 RW SGC MEDUSA MORALISTE MONTAIGNE ATSUKI MAEYAMASO   8608->
10 RW SGC WILLIAMINA SUNDANCE OF TINGARA MAYUMI/OSAMU HIJIKATAMC   8399->
11 IW SGC WILLIAMINA ZERUEL OF OHEDO MIKA KIMIYAMAMC   7815->
12 RW SGC MILKYMYUS MINT AKIO SAWADAMKL   7707->
13 RW SGC HELICHRYSUM KANAME OF AMMYCRYSTAL AKEMI TAGUCHIRD   7117->
14 RW SGC OHEDO KIRIN MIKA KIMIYAMAMC   6836->
15 RW WILLIAMINA SACHIEL OF OHEDO MIKA KIMIYAMAMC   6543->
16 RW SGC DORRYMAMA RAIMONDO RIEKO SUGIURANF   6540->
17 RW SGC DARLING MISTU YAN/ID SHINICHI MAZAKISB   6304->
18 RW SGC 7STORM ICE MONSTER YASUYO KATADAMC   5739->
19 RW SGC CATSAI FOREVER LOVE FOREVER DREAM KIYOMI ABENF   5630->
20 RW SGC SNOWNEIGE MATTHEW OF MCLAPISU MASAYO FUJIIMC   5623->
21 RW SGC REDDOOR BENI MIYAKO TSUNODARD   5522->
22 RW WILLIAMINA VALENTINO OF YATAZAKA TOMOE/TOMOHIDE SAKAIMC   5392->
23 RW QGC GRACE KELLY Z KRAINY ASGARDU/FI YUMIKO SOTOZAKINF   4249->
24 RW SGC CHIEKO BLUE BEADS CHIEKO SAITOHPS   4103->
25 RW ANGELIQDOLL KURUMI YOSHIKO HIROSERD   4016->
26 SGC LALADOLL LTC MEIGE OF GENTLETIME YOSHIE MAKIRD   3829
27 QGC LALADOLL LTD CREAM HYEYEONG JANGRD   3823
28 QGC FARANDOLL APPLAUSE SHUNICHI/KAORU KURODARD   3821
29 QGC FLURMONZ DEKOTTA/ID MIKA SAKANEMC   3781
30 SGC PUREYELL LEO LE LION KAZUNORI IKOMAMC   3700
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 1 IW SGC MEDUSA NOZOMI NAKINI ARAZU ATSUKI MAEYAMABG  11133->
 2 IW SGC EXCALIBUR VON BLAU PRINZ OF DOUD/ID MAYUMI NISHIMURABS  11002->
 3 RW SGC KLAZEEKATS OLIVIA OF SWANCAMELOT KIMIE SHIRATORIOS  10471->
 4 RW SGC NEKOMORI INFINITE DAISUKE MATSUMURAAS   9717->
 5 RW SGC STARCHILD DRACO KEIKO FURUTARB   9407->
 6 RW SGC MINAMIFUJI SILVER VENUS YOSHINAO OKAMOTORB   9210->
 7 RW SGC FIORIRE JYANBO KIYOKO KOBAYASHICX   8881->
 8 RW SGC BERKANO LEADER OF MEDUSA ATSUKI MAEYAMABG   7897->
 9 RW SGC MARIMAKI JULIAN KANA HASEGAWATO   7689->
10 RW SGC PSEPIA SARAH IKUYO TAKASESG   7660->
11 RW SGC AMOUR HARUHIME/CF MANAMI IWATAAS   5836->
12 RW SGC MOUNTTEINE SESCHU HISAKO OTOBS   5708->
13 RW SGC MINAMIFUJI LEIA OJO YOSHINAO OKAMOTOSF   5367->
14 RW SGC NEKOMORI KING DAISUKE MATSUMURAAS   5323->
15 RW SGC NENNEKO DAICHAN SETSUKO IROKAWAES   5287->
16 RW SGC BLEUKITEARS HIKARU OF TYHERACLES/CF TAKASHI/YOSHIE/MIHO IKEDACX   5082->
17 RW QGC MINAMIFUJI EREBIA AZUKI YOSHINAO OKAMOTOBG   5004->
18 RW SGC MEDUSA FUKEYO AREYO KAZEYO ARASHIYO ATSUKI MAEYAMA/AYAKO TSUMURABG   4922->
19 RW SGC IZUMO CATTERY NAMIHEI AYA KUBOTAES   4610->
20 RW QGC CATPARDO SHAKA YUKAKO KIJIMABG   3980->
21 RW SGC ALIMUR'S YASMINE/WC AKIKO MOROKIBS   3767->
22 RW QGC MEDUSA SILVER LINING MUSE ATSUKI MAEYAMABG   3694->
23 RW ROCKYBLU FLEU MIEKO TODOROKIRB   3226->
24 RW QGC BLUETREASURE JOSHUA YASUKO TABATACX   3133->
25 RW SGC LAVES EMERALD/ID SHIGEKI/TAKAKO TAKADAES   2987->
26 QGC MARIROSE FUNNY PIPPI YUMIKO KANASAKISX   2914
27 RW LAULEA PAIGE HIROSHI/SHOUKO ARAIBG   2903
28 QGC INSUUBUNKAI FUMITO SYOKO ABEAB   2845
29 TGC KANESEI PUMPKIN OSAMU SHIMIZUBS   2639
30 QGC MOONRAPIN LUM NOBUYUKI NISHINAAS   2576
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 1 RW MOUNTTEINE RYUSEI KAORU MARUYAMABS   6435->
 2 RW DORRYMAMA CHOUCHOUTE OF LITTLEMEW KAZUO/KEIKO TAKAHASHINF   6151->
 3 RW LEOSTAR REX TOMOKO TAKAHASHI/SHIGERU ISHIKAWAES   6135->
 4 RW DOLCEMADRE TEMERAIRE OF LYNFIELD TOMOKO IWATARD   6051->
 5 RW STARCHILD MIMOSA KEIKO FURUTARB   6049->
 6 RW WILLIAMINA SUNDANCE OF TINGARA MAYUMI/OSAMU HIJIKATAMC   6016->
 7 RW PROUD LOVELY ICHIGO HIROE NAKAGAWA/SATOM KANDANF   5830->
 8 RW PSEPIA NON NO YOSHIKO HIROSESG   5816->
 9 RW NEKOMORI KING DAISUKE MATSUMURAAS   5713->
10 RW DORRYMAMA BLUE BERRY SATOMI KANDA/HIROE NAKAGAWANF   5684->
11 RW ANGELIQDOLL KURUMI YOSHIKO HIROSERD   5612->
12 RW MIAGOLA RITMO MADRIGALE NOBUKO YAMADANF   5583->
13 RW LAULEA PAIGE HIROSHI/SHOUKO ARAIBG   5395->
14 RW STARCHILD DRACO KEIKO FURUTARB   5354->
15 RW BLUETREASURE LIZE YASUKO TABATACX   5227->
16 RW NEKOMORI NAVAL DAISUKE MATSUMURAAS   5212->
17 RW HERBALMEOW BLUE BLOOD YUKIYO CHIYODANF   5172->
18 RW DOUDOU MUGUET BONHEUR MAYUMI NISHIMURASR   5166->
19 RW FANTARJA PRINCESS SISSI YUMIKO SOTOZAKINF   5122->
20 RW MEDUSA SILVER BOMAYE ATSUKI MAEYAMABG   4933->
21 RW DOLCEMADRE HEREND HIROKO KANAO/TOMOKO IWATARD   4909->
22 RW POPOKILANI TANNHAUSER OF KIRDCOON IKUKO KAMOIMC   4856->
23 RW CHATILE MIYAKO SACHIE YUMOTOMC   4763->
24 RW MEDUSA QUEEN STRONG STYLE ATSUKI MAEYAMABG   4716->
25 RW POPOKILANI MOIRA OF CANON YUKIE SEINOMC   4557->
26 RW MILKYMYUS MINT AKIO SAWADAMKL   4491
27 GINZABENGAL KANESEI ROYCE OSAMU SHIMIZUBG   4269
28 POPOKILANI JUNO OF KIRDCOON IKUKO KAMOIMC   4241
29 POPOKILANI DOROTHY YASUYUKI/YUKARI ENDOMC   4186
30 LAULEA AJ HIROSHI/SHOUKO ARAIBG   4056
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 1 RW SGCA MIAGOLA GELSOMINO OF AZUREBLUE HISAKO IMAIZUMINF  10196->
 2 RW SGCA AMMYCRYSTAL KOUGA MIHO OHSUGIRD  10009->
 3 RW SGCA ALCYONE BARON ROTTA AKANE MAIHARASR   9897->
 4 RW SGCA LESPLUSHES JOUIR DELA VIE KAZUYA/MARIKO YAMAMOTOCX   9323->
 5 RW SGCA ALMAZ LIGHTNING CRYSTAL FUMIE KOSHIYASB   8783->
 6 RW SGC TINGARA KOSYURI OSAMU/MAYUMI HIJIKATAMC   8746->
 7 RW SGCA FARANDOLL OMOCHA SHUNICHI/KAORU KURODARD   7294->
 8 RW SGCA RIEN ASAGI SACHIKO WATABENF   7261->
 9 RW SGCA HERBALMEOW COCOTIN SHIGERU SHIBASAKINF   7052->
10 RW SGCA DORRYMAMA FOR EVER OF SALABLUE SHINJI/YUKO ABENF   7046->
11 RW SGCA FANTARJA BLACK JAGUAR HIROMI OKADANF   6747->
12 RW SGCA KIRDCOON SOLEIL HARUMI OKAMOTOMC   6515->
13 IW SGCA AZUREBLUE HANA ICIBAAN OF MIAGOLA NOBUKO YAMADANF   5757->
14 RW SGCA CLAIR REN YUMIKO MIZUNORD   4803->
15 RW SGCA RIEN MICHAEL SACHIKO WATABENF   4772->
16 RW SGCA APRICOTHILLS MATASABUROU KEIKO ITOIGAWAPS   3327->
17 RW QGCA YATAZAKA MONROE KAORI MORIMOTOMC   3145->
18 RW SGCA SEIRYO AMAROCK KIMIE NAKAJIMABG   2898->
19 RW QGCA SEIRYUBENGALS JAMES DEEN KIMIE NAKAJIMABG   2434->
20 RW JASMINTEA SMILE TEENY TOMOKO KATADASCL   2299->
21 RW QGCA FUZZJP KIZUNA YASUKO FUKUTOMIRD   2245->
22 RW AZUREBLUE NINIGINOJYO AKANE MAIHARANF   2064->
23 RW QGCA MARIROSE M LEO MARIKO KIKUCHISX   1919->
24 RW TGCA FANTARJA SUPER APOLLON YUMIKO SOTOZAKINF   1858->
25 RW LESPLUSHES VIGEE AKIKO ISHIMURACX   1856->
26 QGCA AZUREBLUE BOLT TAKESHI HASHIYAMASV   1775
27 AZUREBLUE MASI EIKO ISHINONF   1677
28 DGCA AZUREBLUE VARME SAYURI NAGAYOSHINF   1677
29 GATOFELIZ SOLOMON TOMOKO YAGIMC   1560
30 SGCA CHIEKO SHRAPOV CHIEKO SAITOHPS   1548
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 1 RW SGM ANGELA SHIORI HIRAIHL   5709->
 2 RW SGM SAKANOUE OJARUMARU MAKOTO/YUKO ENOMOTOHL   4161->
 3 RW DGM CHOCOS CHUM KIMIE NAKAJIMAHS   2025->
 4 RW SGM URI MIHO OHSUGIHL   1696->
 5 RW SGM YAMATO HIROMI SUGIMOTOHS   1668->
 6 RW SAKURAMOCHI ALEX HISAKO TAKEDAHS   1560->
 7 RW NANAKO OF NENNEKO SETSUKO IROKAWAHS   1482->
 8 RW NATSUMI HIROMI SUGIMOTOHS   1114->
 9 RW MOMO SHUGO AND TOMOMI KAWANOHL    780->
10 RW JILL AKIRA KAWABATA/MAYUMI NISHIMURAHS    741->
11 RW SGM DOMINO SHIORI HIRAIHL    680->
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 1 RW BENJAMIN SHIORI HIRAIHL   3828->
 2 RW FLOWERS SHIORI HIRAIHS   3707->
 3 RW BOOGIE SHIORI HIRAIHL   3454->
 4 RW POKKE TOSHIO NAKAGAMEHS   1164->
 5 RW FIORA SHEILA ANDREASENHL    856->
 6 RW CLAUDIA SHIZUKA KOJOUHL    801->
 7 RW VECKY TOSHIO NAKAGAMEHS    780->
 8 RW FLOWER SHIORI HIRAIHS    724->


